
name org nat e-mail   
Albani, Samuel LSCE FR samuel.albani@lsce.ipsl.fr O sf 
Allen, Robert U.River US rjallen@ucr.edu O  
Andrews, Betsy NOAA US betsy.andrews@noaa.gov PO sf 
Aoki, Kazuma U.Toyo JP kazuma@sci.u-toyama.ac.jp P  
Arola, Antti FMI FI antti.arola@fmi.fi  N  
Balkanski, Yves LSCE FR balkansk@lsce.ipsl.fr N  
Bellouin, Nicolas U.Read UK n.bellouin@reading.ac.uk O sf 
Bergman, Tommi KNMI NL tommi.bergman@knmi.nl P  
Bian, Huisheng GSFC US huisheng.bian-1@nasa.gov O  
Bing, Xie BCC CH xieb@cma.gov.cn P  
Brühl, Christoph MPI-C DE christoph.bruehl@mpic.de P  
Burgos, Maria U.Stock SW Maria.Burgos@aces.su.se O  
Che, Yahui CAS CH 15011546747@163.com P  
Chen, Cheng LOA FR cheng1.chen@ed.univ-lille1.fr OP  
Chin, Mian GSFC US mian.chin-1@nasa.gov OP  
Christensen, Matt U.Oxf GB matthew.w.christensen@gmail.com O  
Chubarova, Natalia M.St.U. RU natalia.chubarova@gmail.com P  
Clarisse, Lieven ULB BE lclariss@ulb.ac.be P  
Dastoor, Ashu EnvCA CA ashu.dastoor@canada.ca N  
DeLeeuw, Gerrit FMI FI gerrit.leeuw@fmi.fi N  
Di Noia, Antonio SRON NL a.di.noia@sron.nl N not 
Dubovik, Oleg LOA FR oleg.dubovik@univ-lille1.fr O  
Doherty, Sarah UWash US sarahd@atmos.washington.edu OP  
Eck, Thomas GSFC US thomas.f.eck@nasa.gov O  
Eckman, Annica U Stock SW annica@misu.su.se N  
Felix, Ebojie UCLO FR ebojfe@yahoo.com P not  
Fiedler, Stephanie MPI-M DE stephanie.fiedler@mpimet.mpg.de P  
Garay, Mike JPL US Michael.J.Garay@jpl.nasa.gov P  
Gharibzad, Maryam U.Zanj IRN maryam.gharibzad@gmail.com P sf 
Ginoux, Paul GFDL US paul.ginoux@noaa.gov O  
Goto, Daisuke NIES JP goto.daisuke@nies.go.jp P  
Govaerts, Yves RAYF. BE yves.govaerts@rayference.eu O sf 
Grandey, Benjamin MIT SI benjamin@smart.mit.edu P  
Griesfeller, Jan MetNO NO jan.griesfeller@met.no N  
Gryspeerdt, Edward Imp Col UK e.gryspeerdt@imperial.ac.uk O  
Guang, Jie CAS CN guangjie@radi.ac.cn P  
Gunaseelan, Indira Mad U. IN gunaindra17@gmail.co P  
Henrikson, Swante FMI FI svante.henriksson@fmi.fi P sf 
Ji, Duoying BNU CN duoyingji@gmail.com P  
Johnson, Ben M.Off UK ben.johnson@metoffice.gov.uk P  



Kahn, Ralph GSFC US ralph.kahn@nasa.gov O sf 
Kalashnikova, Olga JPL US Olga.Kalashnikova@jpl.nasa.gov P  
Kauppi, Anu FMI FI Anu.Kauppi@fmi.fi P  

Keskinen, Jukka-P. U.Hels FI jukka-pekka.keskinen@helsinki.fi P  
Kim, Dongchul GSFC US dongchul.kim@nasa.gov P  
Kinne, Stefan MPI DE stefan.kinne@mpimet.mpg.de P  
Kipling, Zak ECMWF UK zak.kipling@ecmwf.int P  
Kirkevag, Alf MetNo NO alf.kirkevag@met.no P  
Kokkola, Harri FMI FI harri.kokkola@fmi.fi O  
Korhonen, Hannele FMI FI hannele.korhonen@fmi.fi N sf 
Kolmonen, Pekka FMI FI pekka.kolmonen@fmi.fi N  
Kosmale, Miriam DLR DE miriam.kosmale@dlr.de N  
Krishnan, Srinath U Stock SW srinath.krishnan@misu.su.se P sf 
Kühn, Thomas FMI FI thomas.h.kuhn@uef.fi P sf 
Kukkurainen, Antti FMI FI antti.kukkurainen@fmi.fi P  
Lee, Huikyo JPL US huikyo.lee@jpl.nasa.gov P not  
Lee, Lindsay U.Leeds UK L.A.Lee@leeds.ac.uk O  
Lehtinen. Kari U.EastFi FI kari.lehtinen@uef.fi N  
Lelli, Luca IUP DE luca@iup.physik.uni-bremen.de N  
Lihavainen, Heikki FMI FI heikki.lihavainen@fmi.fi OP Not 
Limbacher, James GSFC US james.limbacher@nasa.gov P sf 
Lin, Zhaohui CAS CH lzh@mail.iap.ac.cn P  
Lindqvist, Hannakaisa FMI FI hannakaisa.lindqvist@fmi.fi P  
Lipponen, Antti FMI FI antti.lipponen@fmi.fi P  
Liu, Xiaohong U.Wyo US xliu6@uwyo.edu P not 
Lyapustin, Alexei GSFC US Alexei.I.Lyapustin@nasa.gov P  
Makkonen, Risto FMI FI risto.makkonen@helsinki.fi P  
Mahowald, Natalie CornU US mahowald@cornell.edu N Not 
Malavelle, Florent MetOff UK f.malavelle@exeter.ac.uk OO  
Mallet, Marc Met FR FR marc.mallet@meteo.fr P  
Mei, Linlu IUP DE mei@iup.physik.uni-bremen.de P  
Merikato, Joonas FMI FI joonas.merikanto@fmi.fi P  
Michael, Ibrahim AU-E. NG auecosocc.nig@gmail.com P not  
Michou, Martine MetFR FR martine.michou@meteo.fr P sf 
Mielonen, Tero FMI FI tero.mielonen@fmi.fi O  
Mona, Lucia CNR IT lucia.mona@imaa.cnr.it O  
Muelmenstaedt, J. U.Leip DE johannes.muelmenstaedt@uni-leipzig.de O sf 
Myhre, Gunnar Cicero NO gunnar.myhre@cicero.oslo.no O  
Nabavi, Seyed  U.Vien OE seyed.omid.nabavi@univie.ac.at N  
Neubauer, David ETHZ HE david.neubauer@env.ethz.ch O sf 
Nordling, Kalle FMI FI kalle.nordling@fmi.fi N  



O’Donnel, Declan FMI FI declan.odonnell@fmi.fi N  
Olivie, Dirk Met No NO dirk.olivie@met.no P  
Partridge, Daniel U.Exe UK d.g.partridge@exeter.ac.uk P  
Patadia, Falguni GSFC US falguni.patadia@nasa.gov P sf 
Pinnock, Simon ESA UK simon.pinnock@esa.int N not  
Pitkanen, Mikko FMI FI mikko.pitkanen@fmi.fi P  
Popp, Thomas DLR DE thomas.popp@dlr.de  O  
Povey, Adam U Oxfo UK adam.povey@physics.ox.ac.uk P  
Quass, Johannes U.Leip DE johannes.quaas@uni-leipzig.de O  
Ram, Kirpa Ban U. IN kirpa81@gmail.com P  
Redemann, Jens Ames US Jens.Redemann-1@nasa.gov O  
Rodriguez, Edith FMI FI edith.rodriguez@fmi.fi N  
Rosenfeld, Daniel Hebr U IS daniel.rosenfeld@huji.ac.il  O  
Sasi, Sruthy DLR DE sruthyshree@gmail.com N  
Sayer, Andrew GSFC US andrew.sayer@nasa.gov O sf 
Sawyer, Virginia GSFC US virginia.r.sawyer@nasa.gov P  
Saponaro, Giulia FMI FI giulia.saponaro@fmi.fi N  
Schulz, Michael MetNo NO michael.schulz@met.no O  
Schuster, Greg LarC US gregory.l.schuster@nasa.gov O  
Schutgens, Nick U.Amst NL schutgens@physics.ox.ac.uk O  
Shinozuka, Yohei Ames US Yohei.Shinozuka@nasa.gov PP  
Skeie, Ragnhild Cicero NO r.b.skeie@cicero.oslo.no P  
Sogacheva, Larisa FMI FI larisa.sogacheva@fmi.fi P  
Sofiev, Mikhail FMI FI mikhail.sofiev@fmi.fi P  
Stadler, Scarlet KFZ Jue DE s.stadtler@fz-juelich.de P sf 
Stebel, Kerstin NILU NO kst@nilu.no O  
Stier, Philip U.Oxf UK philip.stier@physics.ox.ac.uk O  
Sundstrom, Anu-Maija FMI FI anu-maija.sundstrom@fmi.fi N  
Suzuki, Kentaroh Tokyo JP ksuzuki@aori.u-tokyo.ac.jp O  
Takemura, Toshi Kyu U. JP toshi@riam.kyushu-u.ac.jp P not 
Tamminen, Johanna FMI FI johanna.tamminen@fmi.fi N  
Tan, Qian Ames US qian.tan@nasa.gov O  
Thomas,  Gareth RAL UK gareth.thomas@stfc.ac.uk P  
Toivonen, Erika FMI FI erika.toivonen@fmi.fi N  
Tsigaridis, Kostas GISS US kostas.tsigaridis@columbia.edu N  
Tsyro, Svetlana MetNO FI svetlana.tsyro@met.no P  
Tuccella, Paolo U.Aquil IT paolo.tuccella@aquila.infn.it P  
Van Noije, Twan KNMI NL noije@knmi.nl N  
Virtanen, Timo FMI FI timo.h.virtanen@fmi.fi P  
Wandji, William FMI FI william.wandji@fmi.fi N  
Wang, Zhili CAMS CH wangzl@camscma.cn P  
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Watson-Parris, Du. U.Oxfo UK duncan.watson-parris@physics.ox.ac.uk O  
Welton, Ellsworth GSFC US Ellsworth.J.Welton@nasa.gov O not 
Wild, Martin ETHZ HE martin.wild@env.ethz.ch O  
Winker, Dave LARC US david.m.winker@nasa.gov O  
Witek, Marcin JPL US marcin.l.witek@jpl.nasa.gov PP  
Xue, Xong Derby UK y.xue@derby.ac.uk N not 
Yadav, Kunvar SV NIT IN kunvar.yadav@gmail.com P not 
Yli-Juuti, Tina UeastF FI taina.yli-juuti@uef.fi N sf 
Yoshida, Mayumi JAXA JP yoshida.mayumi@jaxa.jp P  
Yu, Hongbin GSFC US Hongbin.Yu@nasa.gov O  
Zhang, Hua CMA CH huazhang@cma.gov.cn P  
Zhang. Kai PNNL US kai.zhang@pnnl.gov O  
Zieger, Paul U.Stock SW paul.zieger@aces.su.se P  
Zuidema, Paquita U. Mia US pzuidema@miami.edu P  
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